Profec Non Return Valve
stainless steel 316 DN150
flange 16bar DN150 PN10/16

type 161 (0410547)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type

Material

Valve shape

Material housing

Material seal

Connection

DIN Standard

Opening pressure

Max. temp.

Size

Length

DN

Flange

QOuter @

Pressure

161

stainless steel 316

flap

stainless steel 316

EPDM

flange

DIN3230

0,02 - 0,04 bar

105 °C

DN150

20 mm

150

PN10/16

218 mm

16 bar
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Bury St. Edmunds
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IP33 3TA
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